Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
Specifications
AIMB-T1000
 Drive Bay  2.5" HDD/SDD 1
 Cooling   Fan  1 (40 x 40 x 28 mm/23.8CFM each, Support CPU up to 47W)
 Reserved opening
 USB  port 6

AIMB-T1000 series
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
 Parts Number Descripition Supported MB
Front Panel Rear Panel
 Regulations
USB 2.0/3.0 COM Audio Jack MB IO USB 2.0/3.0 COM/VGA
AIMB-T1000A-00Y1E AIMB-T1000A chassis
without power adaptor AIMB-215/225 (4) (5) (2) (MB Specific) (2) (1)  CE, FCC
Packing List
Description Quantity
Startup manual 1
Warranty  Card 1
SATA Data+Power Cable 1
Power cable clamp 1
Rubber Feet Pad 4
Screw (Rear IO Bracket, HDD) 6
Screw (MB) 4
Reserved Screw 2
Optional Accessories
Part Number  Description
AIMB-0BRK-WM02E Wall Mounting Bracket
AIMB-0BRK-VM03E VESA Mounting Bracket
AIMB-0BRK-DR02E Din Rail Mounting Bracket
1700022989-01 2 ports USB cable for front panel, 345mm
1700022991-01 2 ports USB cable for rear panel, 100mm
1700022988-01 4 ports COM Cable for front panel, 130+170+210+250mm
1700022990-01 1 prot COM Cable for rear panel, 150mm
1700022992-01 2 ports Audio Cable for front panel, 200mm
AIMB-0ACS-2151E Accessories Kit for AIMB-215 (Rear IO bracket)
AIMB-0ACS-2251E Accessories Kit for AIMB-225G2-01A1E
(Rear IO bracket, Heatsink)
AIMB-0ACS-2250E Accessories Kit for AIMB-225G2-00A1E
(Rear IO bracket, Heatsink, air duct)
174 [6.850]
134 [5.276]
18 [0.709]